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  Spielbericht  
  

  Oberliga
Dreiband 

Spiel Nr.:   
  BVNR_72

  72 

Datum:   
  23.04.2023 

  
  Heimmannschaft  

  BC Schrebergarten I 

 
  Match-Punkte 

  1 : 1

  
  Gastmannschaft  

  BG RW Krefeld I 
Name
Vorna
me

Ballzah
l

Auf-
nahme
n

Durchs
chnitt

Höchst-
serie

Part.Pk
t.

Name
Vorname

Ballzah
l

Auf-
nahme
n

Durchs
chnitt

Höchst-
serie

  
  E  
 
Arndt
 Uwe 

  
  40 

  
  38 

 
1,052

 5  2 : 0    Menzel
 Lennart 

  
  34 

  
  38 

 
0,894

 4

  
  E  
 
Hank
el 
 Rolf 

  
  35 

  
  45 

 
0,777

 6  0 : 2    Altunok 
 Cüneyt 

  
  40 

  
  45 

 
0,888

 6

  
  E  
 
Kraus
e (E) 
 Udo 

  
  33 

  
  60 

 
0,550

 4  0 : 2    Prächtel 
 Klaus 

  
  37 

  
  60 

 
0,616

 6

  
  E  
 
Patett
(E) 
 
Andr
eas

  
  27 

  
  60 

 
0,450

 4  2 : 0    Menzel (E)

 Dirk

  
  23 

  
  60 

 
0,383

 3
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Gesamt
ergebni

s

 135  203  0,665  4 : 4 Gesamtergebnis  134  203  0,660

  
  Bemerkungen:  

   

  
  Die Richtigkeit obenstehender Angaben bescheinigt:  

  Heimmannschaft:   
     

Gastmannschaft:   
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